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Open S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1912523232425252422AA/0Birgan, Damien (AU/O)

1892421242525242224AA/0Nankervis, Blake (AU/O)

211862425211923242525AA/0Kent, Jeremy

171862524242422232222AA/2Paglia, Jeremy

1852320232522252423AA/0Hall, Robert (AU/O)

1842223242524231924AA/0Deadman, Brian (NZ/O)

1832324212324242123AA/0Panetta, Anthony

31822424242223222023AA/0Zogogiannis, Bill

21822321242024232423AA/0Libbis, Matthew

11822223242124222224AA/0Mortensen, Brian

1812225232324202222AA/0Brown, Christopher (AU/O)

1812124202325222323AA/1DuRose, Adam

1802321242523212023AA/0Johnson, Daniel

1782418232224222520AA/2Alley, David

1782420242323232120AA/0Fleming, Daryl

1782424222321221923AA/0Gibbs, Jack

1782322242123232319AA/0Pilipasidis, Socrates

1782421242124211924AA/0Wells, Geoff

1782319242422242220AA/0Zammit, Jeffrey

1762221232122242320AA/0Turner, Reece

1751923232223232220A/4Barber, Rex

1751923222521232220AA/1Birgan, Renae (AU/L)

1752121232423232119AA/3Leach, John (AU/V)

1741720252424232120AA/1Burns, Shaun

1742222202023222322AA/3Clancy, Ross

1732319172123242224A/6Cain, Reece

1732421182321212124AA/1Johns, Colin (AU/V)

1722119231922242123AA/2Ball, Christopher (AU/V)

1721818222325242121AA/0Hall, Peter

1722223202124182321A/5Hobbs, Craig

1722220212422222120AA/0Vessey, Mark

1712221251820232121AA/2Brighenti, Bart

1712119192123212423AA/3Cain, Billy (AU/J)

1712020212424172322AA/1Dyson, Gavin

1701621242223232120AA/0Cain, Mitchell

1702119222321212023AA/2Clancy, James

1702223212321201822AA/3Green, Adam (NZ/O)

1701720232423202122A/6Treadwell, Ed

1692123192320242118A/4Blackwell, Michael

1692124192121242217AA/3Botica, Fred

1682017212223202223A/5Brown, Robert
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1671620242221202222A/6Backman, Alan (AU/SV)

1672220191923231823A/4Cole, Brittany (AU/L)

1671921202123202419A/4Dunn, Leigh

1661820201923232320AA/3Braun, Darryl

1661918202421202222AA/3Clark, Dale

1662118202221222022AA/0Hirchfield, Adam

1661920212322192121AA/2Magee, Edward

1662320232018201923AA/3Paglia, Bryce (AU/J)

1651821232223192217A/5DuRose, Mark

1652215232222212218A/5Hedwig, Paul (NZ/V)

1652222211821202120AA/3Kivinen, Cameron (AU/J)

1642222202218191922AA/3O'Brien, Scott

1641321202425202021AA/2Scully, Chris (NZ/O)

1632217202123251718A/6Hannah, Darren

1621719222321222018B/7Lonsdale, Natasha (AU/L)

1622217162421182123A/4Peart, Neil

1622023192221181722A/5Pezzano, Leonardo

1612020222121211818A/5Gonzales, Brendan

1602121192120211918AA/0Besancon, Pascal (NC/O)

1601921182020241820A/4Gibbs, Mark

1601917222118212220B/7Harbour, Brent

1602120202221202016AA/0Norling, Daryn (NZ/O)

1601722212120202019A/6Reading, Peter

1601917202321192219A/5Reynolds, Mark

1601819182222212119A/5Went, Aaron

1592119211821192119B/7Ceccato, Alec

1592121172420162020A/5Pratt, Joshua (NZ/J)

1592023182222212013A/4Price, Malcom

1591823212021221420A/5Shawyer, Robin

1592119201920202317AA/0Torresan, John (AU/SV)

1592220171821221722A/4Van der Zalm, Deanna

1582117162022222119AA/0Blanquet, Yann

1581922222015192219A/6Sgambellone, Frank

1582019182319211721B/9Willemsen, Luke

1571919182224222013A/6Falco, Daniel

1571722221921211817A/4Kivinen, Karl

1572118161922202120A/6Marris, Angela Clare

1561721192020221819B/7Lalich, Kelvin (NZ/V)

1551917172120232018B/8Cumberland, Warwick

1552121162221181422B/8Martin, Shaun

1542219162022201718A/6Barker, Colin
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1542023191816202018A/5Bomer, Rick

1541819192115192122A/6Brown, Phil

1541916192319192316A/6Button, Alex

1541320232022182216A/6Hill, Barry

1541819212419191915A/5Paglia, Steven

1541819152320211820A/5Scheidl, Ernie

1531918202121182115AA/0Carruthers, Rob

1531618162221182220AA/0Loechel, Russell

1532219181821192016A/5Stowe, Philip

1521721211723192212A/5Hore, Simon

1521919181521222117AA/3Matthews, Craig (NZ/V)

1521821211517211920AA/0McFarlane, Ray

1511717212121211914A/5MacPhee, Gordon (NZ/SV)

1501818182120151723A/6Araco, Frank

1501921211817211617A/4Gibbison, Chris

1502215161822191820A/5Lamond, Graham

1501919192019201816A/6Nunn, Colin

1501819181821212015A/6Power, Anthony (AU/SV)

1491418192120171921A/5Bologiannis, James

1491819201920201617AA/2Fabris, Mark

1491817192219211815B/7Fitzgibbons, Gary

1491616181719222120A/6Lamond, Michael

1481620211921192012A/5Brewer, Adam

1481519162321211716AA/0Norling, Keaton

1471618201821171918A/6Clark, Logan (NZ/J)

1471616202124201515A/5Monaghan, John

1471721162014211721AA/3Nickson, Chris

1471718132320182117B/7Van der Zalm, Prosper

1462017161620162219A/5Ali, Ralph

1461516182021221816A/4Benc, Edward

1462219151422201618A/4Sgarbossa, Donato

1451417211720182117A/4Dean, Richard

1452018162016181720AA/0Paglia, Felicity

1451718191918171720B/7Palumbo, Luciano

1452020201917141520A/4Terry, Shane

1441517182121141919AA/0Cazassus, Frederic (NC/O)

1442015191919222010B/7Cooper, Russell (NZ/SV)

1441913222118181914AA/0Nankervis, Wayne

1441617202018181817AA/0Simoni, Philippe (NC/O)

1421718191816201717B/8Brain, Rodney

1421615172117171920A/6Hall, Matthew
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1422116181819181616A/6Rider, Glen

141151817212121217B/7Evans, Rodney

1411617171817181622AA/0Stubbs, Laurie

1411322192022171612B/7Swale, Ian (NZ/SV)

1401518162021191912A/5Hicks, Peter John

1401121171918141921A/5Hirchfield, Anna

1391521182019161614AA/3Denton, Harry (NZ/J)

1391719191716172014B/8Hoyland, Brian

1381620171617181321B/7Birch, Patrick

1381220131819162119B/8Clifford, Joseph

1371217191820171618B/8Mawson, Daryl

1371716171719201714B/9Smidt, Paul

1361513181720181817B/9Cain, Mark

1361521181816191712A/5Palfreeman, James

1351817181517201515B/9Brown, Katrina

1341315152018152117B/8Bettess, Jamie

1341320171417182015C/11Genovese, Danny

1341419171522201413B/7Litchfield, Wendel

1341119141821191715B/8Palfreeman, Shannon

134202524212123AA/0Quin, Brent

1331814131921171615B/9Porta, Damien

132181716201819168A/4Kerslake, Roger

1301314122119161520A/5Johnstone, Vicki

1291713121918221711C/10David, Robert

1271317171816171712B/9Kelly, Stephen

1271617131916161515B/9Reid, David

1251815151218151913B/7Bradley, Deborah

125141691917181814B/7Cross, Rob

1251313151816161618C/12Hall, Cameron

1251119161622141611B/9Scully, Karen (NZ/L)

1231715181318151413B/8Bocahut, Arsene (NC/O)

1231313151713201616B/9Willemsen, Ricky

1221216161620151611B/9Noakes, John

121131416182214168AA/0Dider, Louet

1181413181714171213C/12Gibbison, Robyn (NZ/L)

1151216131515131714C/10Burns, Bruce

1151411101514181716B/8Madden, Ron

114157121918141712C/10Marlier, Nicolas

1131113122012151416C/10Wallis, Charles

1111716131415111411B/7Forgan, Trevor

111914131520161311C/10Zammit, Carla
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1101114121419151411C/12Richardson, Santo

110141411191715137AA/0Simoni, Gilbert

94109111418111110C/11Gates, Michael

718713691486C/13Braun, Julie (NZ/L)

0AA/0Gibbision, Chris

0A/4Hobbs, Andrew

0AA/2Rhook, Ronald
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A Grade S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1751923232223232220A/4Barber, Rex

1732319172123242224A/6Cain, Reece

1722223202124182321A/5Hobbs, Craig

1701720232423202122A/6Treadwell, Ed

1692123192320242118A/4Blackwell, Michael

1682017212223202223A/5Brown, Robert

1671620242221202222A/6Backman, Alan (AU/SV)

1672220191923231823A/4Cole, Brittany (AU/L)

1671921202123202419A/4Dunn, Leigh

1651821232223192217A/5DuRose, Mark

1652215232222212218A/5Hedwig, Paul (NZ/V)

1632217202123251718A/6Hannah, Darren

1622217162421182123A/4Peart, Neil

1622023192221181722A/5Pezzano, Leonardo

1612020222121211818A/5Gonzales, Brendan

1601921182020241820A/4Gibbs, Mark

1601722212120202019A/6Reading, Peter

1601917202321192219A/5Reynolds, Mark

1601819182222212119A/5Went, Aaron

1592121172420162020A/5Pratt, Joshua (NZ/J)

1592023182222212013A/4Price, Malcom

1591823212021221420A/5Shawyer, Robin

1592220171821221722A/4Van der Zalm, Deanna

1581922222015192219A/6Sgambellone, Frank

1571919182224222013A/6Falco, Daniel

1571722221921211817A/4Kivinen, Karl

1572118161922202120A/6Marris, Angela Clare

1542219162022201718A/6Barker, Colin

1542023191816202018A/5Bomer, Rick

1541819192115192122A/6Brown, Phil

1541916192319192316A/6Button, Alex

1541320232022182216A/6Hill, Barry

1541819212419191915A/5Paglia, Steven

1541819152320211820A/5Scheidl, Ernie

1532219181821192016A/5Stowe, Philip

1521721211723192212A/5Hore, Simon

1511717212121211914A/5MacPhee, Gordon (NZ/SV)

1501818182120151723A/6Araco, Frank

1501921211817211617A/4Gibbison, Chris

1502215161822191820A/5Lamond, Graham

1501919192019201816A/6Nunn, Colin
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1501819181821212015A/6Power, Anthony (AU/SV)

1491418192120171921A/5Bologiannis, James

1491616181719222120A/6Lamond, Michael

1481620211921192012A/5Brewer, Adam

1471618201821171918A/6Clark, Logan (NZ/J)

1471616202124201515A/5Monaghan, John

1462017161620162219A/5Ali, Ralph

1461516182021221816A/4Benc, Edward

1462219151422201618A/4Sgarbossa, Donato

1451417211720182117A/4Dean, Richard

1452020201917141520A/4Terry, Shane

1421615172117171920A/6Hall, Matthew

1422116181819181616A/6Rider, Glen

1401518162021191912A/5Hicks, Peter John

1401121171918141921A/5Hirchfield, Anna

1361521181816191712A/5Palfreeman, James

132181716201819168A/4Kerslake, Roger

1301314122119161520A/5Johnstone, Vicki

0A/4Hobbs, Andrew

B Grade S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1621719222321222018B/7Lonsdale, Natasha (AU/L)

1601917222118212220B/7Harbour, Brent

1592119211821192119B/7Ceccato, Alec

1582019182319211721B/9Willemsen, Luke

1561721192020221819B/7Lalich, Kelvin (NZ/V)

1551917172120232018B/8Cumberland, Warwick

1552121162221181422B/8Martin, Shaun

1491817192219211815B/7Fitzgibbons, Gary

1471718132320182117B/7Van der Zalm, Prosper

1451718191918171720B/7Palumbo, Luciano

1442015191919222010B/7Cooper, Russell (NZ/SV)

1421718191816201717B/8Brain, Rodney

141151817212121217B/7Evans, Rodney

1411322192022171612B/7Swale, Ian (NZ/SV)

1391719191716172014B/8Hoyland, Brian

1381620171617181321B/7Birch, Patrick

1381220131819162119B/8Clifford, Joseph

1371217191820171618B/8Mawson, Daryl

1371716171719201714B/9Smidt, Paul

1361513181720181817B/9Cain, Mark

1351817181517201515B/9Brown, Katrina
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B Grade S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1341315152018152117B/8Bettess, Jamie

1341419171522201413B/7Litchfield, Wendel

1341119141821191715B/8Palfreeman, Shannon

1331814131921171615B/9Porta, Damien

1271317171816171712B/9Kelly, Stephen

1271617131916161515B/9Reid, David

1251815151218151913B/7Bradley, Deborah

125141691917181814B/7Cross, Rob

1251119161622141611B/9Scully, Karen (NZ/L)

1231715181318151413B/8Bocahut, Arsene (NC/O)

1231313151713201616B/9Willemsen, Ricky

1221216161620151611B/9Noakes, John

1151411101514181716B/8Madden, Ron

1111716131415111411B/7Forgan, Trevor

C Grade S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1341320171417182015C/11Genovese, Danny

1291713121918221711C/10David, Robert

1251313151816161618C/12Hall, Cameron

1181413181714171213C/12Gibbison, Robyn (NZ/L)

1151216131515131714C/10Burns, Bruce

114157121918141712C/10Marlier, Nicolas

1131113122012151416C/10Wallis, Charles

111914131520161311C/10Zammit, Carla

1101114121419151411C/12Richardson, Santo

94109111418111110C/11Gates, Michael

718713691486C/13Braun, Julie (NZ/L)

Veterans S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1752121232423232119VetLeach, John (AU/V)

1742222202023222322VetClancy, Ross

1732421182321212124VetJohns, Colin (AU/V)

1722119231922242123VetBall, Christopher (AU/V)

1722223202124182321VetHobbs, Craig

1701720232423202122VetTreadwell, Ed

1692124192121242217VetBotica, Fred

1682017212223202223VetBrown, Robert

1661920212322192121VetMagee, Edward

1652215232222212218VetHedwig, Paul (NZ/V)

1622217162421182123VetPeart, Neil

1601921182020241820VetGibbs, Mark

1601722212120202019VetReading, Peter
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Veterans S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1601917202321192219VetReynolds, Mark

1592023182222212013VetPrice, Malcom

1591823212021221420VetShawyer, Robin

1561721192020221819VetLalich, Kelvin (NZ/V)

1541819192115192122VetBrown, Phil

1541819152320211820VetScheidl, Ernie

1532219181821192016VetStowe, Philip

1521919181521222117VetMatthews, Craig (NZ/V)

1502215161822191820VetLamond, Graham

1491817192219211815VetFitzgibbons, Gary

1441913222118181914VetNankervis, Wayne

1381620171617181321VetBirch, Patrick

1271317171816171712VetKelly, Stephen

1271617131916161515VetReid, David

1221216161620151611VetNoakes, John

121131416182214168VetDider, Louet

1151411101514181716VetMadden, Ron

94109111418111110VetGates, Michael

0VetRhook, Ronald

Super Veterans S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1751923232223232220S/VetBarber, Rex

1671620242221202222S/VetBackman, Alan (AU/SV)

151592119211821192119S/VetCeccato, Alec

111592119201920202317S/VetTorresan, John (AU/SV)

1551917172120232018S/VetCumberland, Warwick

1542219162022201718S/VetBarker, Colin

1541320232022182216S/VetHill, Barry

1521821211517211920S/VetMcFarlane, Ray

1511717212121211914S/VetMacPhee, Gordon (NZ/SV)

1501819181821212015S/VetPower, Anthony (AU/SV)

1471616202124201515S/VetMonaghan, John

1471718132320182117S/VetVan der Zalm, Prosper

1451417211720182117S/VetDean, Richard

1442015191919222010S/VetCooper, Russell (NZ/SV)

1421718191816201717S/VetBrain, Rodney

141151817212121217S/VetEvans, Rodney

1411322192022171612S/VetSwale, Ian (NZ/SV)

1391719191716172014S/VetHoyland, Brian

1371217191820171618S/VetMawson, Daryl

1341320171417182015S/VetGenovese, Danny

132181716201819168S/VetKerslake, Roger
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Super Veterans S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1291713121918221711S/VetDavid, Robert

1151216131515131714S/VetBurns, Bruce

1111716131415111411S/VetForgan, Trevor

110141411191715137S/VetSimoni, Gilbert

Ladies S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1751923222521232220LadyBirgan, Renae (AU/L)

1672220191923231823LadyCole, Brittany (AU/L)

1621719222321222018LadyLonsdale, Natasha (AU/L)

1592220171821221722LadyVan der Zalm, Deanna

1572118161922202120LadyMarris, Angela Clare

1452018162016181720LadyPaglia, Felicity

1401121171918141921LadyHirchfield, Anna

1351817181517201515LadyBrown, Katrina

1341119141821191715LadyPalfreeman, Shannon

1301314122119161520LadyJohnstone, Vicki

1251815151218151913LadyBradley, Deborah

1251119161622141611LadyScully, Karen (NZ/L)

1181413181714171213LadyGibbison, Robyn (NZ/L)

111914131520161311LadyZammit, Carla

718713691486LadyBraun, Julie (NZ/L)

Juniors S/OTotGr8Gr7Gr6Gr5Gr4Gr3Gr2Gr1GradeName

1732319172123242224JunCain, Reece

1712119192123212423JunCain, Billy (AU/J)

1701621242223232120JunCain, Mitchell

1662320232018201923JunPaglia, Bryce (AU/J)

1651821232223192217JunDuRose, Mark

1652222211821202120JunKivinen, Cameron (AU/J)

1592121172420162020JunPratt, Joshua (NZ/J)

1582019182319211721JunWillemsen, Luke

1571919182224222013JunFalco, Daniel

1481519162321211716JunNorling, Keaton

1471618201821171918JunClark, Logan (NZ/J)

1391521182019161614JunDenton, Harry (NZ/J)

1251313151816161618JunHall, Cameron


